2022 - 2023 BUS ROUTE SHEET

Revised As Of:08/02/2022 09:22 AM

(School Copy) Bus: 963
Effective:

Bus: 963 Bus Contractor: T & J BUS LINES Cap:84

RunlID: 300.002 School(s) Serving: TO WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

06:50 AM RAMBLING RD & REAVES RD

06:51 AM 4203 ROAMING DR

06:52 AM 1818 WILSON RD

06:53 AM WILSON RD & DECKER DR @ PALMER APTS ENT

06:53 AM WILSON RD @ CARRIAGE HILL APTS SIGN (NORTH ENTRANCE)

06:55 AM 2323 WILSON RD @ MEADOWOOD APTS ENTRANCE

06:56 AM 3101 SANDERSON RD

06:57 AM SANDERSON RD & APPLEWOOD DR / ORANGEWOOD RD

06:57 AM CARNATION DR & SANDERSON RD (WEST)

06:57 AM SANDERSON RD & WHEDBEE DR

06:58 AM SANDERSON RD / SUNVALLEY RD / CROYDON RD

06:58 AM SANDERSON RD & OAKWOOD LN

06:58 AM SANDERSON RD & VISTA LN

06:58 AM AZALEA AV & CHILLICOTHE ST

06:59 AM WHEDBEE DR & CHILLICOTHE ST

07:00 AM DAYTON ST & WHEDBEE DR

07:00 AM CARNATION DR & DAYTON ST

07:05 AM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY

RuniID: 300.102 School(s) Serving: FROM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY (1ST PM LOAD)

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

02:45 PM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY

02:48 PM 4203 ROAMING DR

02:48 PM 1818 WILSON RD

02:49 PM WILSON RD & DECKER DR @ PALMER APTS ENT

02:49 PM WILSON RD @ CARRIAGE HILL APTS SIGN (NORTH ENTRANCE)

02:50 PM 2323 WILSON RD @ MEADOWOOD APTS ENTRANCE

02:51 PM 3101 SANDERSON RD

02:51 PM SANDERSON RD & APPLEWOOD DR / ORANGEWOQOD RD

02:52 PM SANDERSON RD & WHEDBEE DR

02:53 PM SANDERSON RD / SUNVALLEY RD / CROYDON RD

02:54 PM SANDERSON RD & OAKWOQOD LN

02:54 PM SANDERSON RD & VISTA LN

KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus 963

Page 3




Revised As Of:08/02/2022 09:22 AM

2022 - 2023 BUS ROUTE SHEET

(School Copy) Bus: 9 6 3
RuniID: 300.101 School(s) Serving: FROM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY (2ND PM LOAD)
Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

02:55 PM PM ONLY- 1820 SANDERSON RD

02:56 PM AZALEA AV & CHILLICOTHE ST

02:57 PM WHEDBEE DR & CHILLICOTHE ST

02:57 PM DAYTON ST & WHEDBEE DR

02:57 PM CARNATION DR & DAYTON ST

03:03 PM PM ONLY- BALL CAMP PIKE & CARDWELL DR

03:03 PM PM ONLY- 4722 BALL CAMP PIKE

dhkkhkkhkhhkhkhk kb hkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhdhdhhkhkhkhhkhdkhhkhkrhkhkhkdkhkdkdhkhkhkhkdhkhhkbhhkhkhhhhkhhhhhhkhkhkhkhkhhdkkhkkkhhkhhkkhkhkhkdhhkksh

End of Route 963

dhkkkkkdkhkkhkhhkkkhkhkhkkhkkkhkhrhhhrdhhkrhdhhdkkhkhhkdhhkhhkdkhhkdhkhrhdhhhhhhhhdbhrhrbhkhkhdhhbhkrhrrb ok bk rhkkkdhkhhkk

KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus 963
Page 4




